Rang

Nom Prenom
1 MERCIER CHARLIE
2 RAZAT LAURENT
3 CASSE BASTIEN
4 FOLTETE ALEXIS
5 CHEVREUIL MATHIEU
6 GOURDIN AMIGAELLE
7 NIMIS PHILIPPE
8 OURY LILIAN
9 SUBRA JEROME
10 MOUREAUX JULIEN
11 CHENELLE LAURA
12 LEMMI THEO
13 SIMMONDS JACOB
14 OLASAGASTI MAILYS
15 TAPIE ALBERIC
16 GUEROULT GABRIELLE
17 ARNAL JOHAN
18 SAMSON MURIEL
19 BLANC DIDIER
20 GEAY PIERRE
21 ROUDOT ROBIN
22 LAURENT DAVID
23 BRUNI JEREMY
24 BATUT CORENTIN
25 PASCAREL MICHEL
26 LEBRUN MARION
27 FERLIN LIONEL
28 MILLIEN STEPHANE
29 ARCHER GILLES
30 GUEROULT SANDRA
31 BOUQUET TIMOTHEE
32 BOUFFARD LAURENT
33 VESLOT JULIE
34 MORILLO FLORIANE
35 DE SOUSA ISABELLE
36 PICARD GILLES
37 SOUEIX VINCENT
38 SIMMONDS SALLY
39 FINKELTIN FRANCOIS

ABAND ROSSE MATTHIEU

41 DELAHAYE CHRISTOPHE
42 FABARON LAURENCE
43 LACOSTE THIERRY

44 CAZALAS JULIETTE

45 AUDIGIER CHRISTOPHE
46 DUFEU ISABELLE

47 BOUFFARD CAROLE

48 BOUHEY QUENTIN

49 BRETIN MARIE

Temps Final
00:32:57.74
00:35:33.01
00:35:56.03
00:36:51.74
00:37:23.79
00:37:32.76
00:37:38.69
00:37:40.00
00:37:47.69
00:38:49.26
00:38:50.29
00:39:13.56
00:39:26.77
00:40:39.03
00:40:56.05
00:41:02.79
00:41:32.32
00:41:37.34
00:41:42.90
00:41:49.77
00:42:05.75
00:42:06.27
00:42:08.56
00:42:41.44
00:43:18.51
00:43:57.59
00:44:01.06
00:44:44.71
00:44:54.29
00:44:57.18
00:45:08.94
00:45:29.45
00:45:42.34
00:45:45.41
00:46:01.38
00:46:10.70
00:46:45.38
00:46:54.11
00:47:15.49

Sexe Catego Plac/c
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50 CANEVEZE PHILIPPE
51 CASTILLON SYLVAIN
52 DINNAT JEAN-MICHEL
53 ESTRADE CHRISTINE
54 ESTRADE MICHEL

55 FERNANDEZ MIREIA
56 GREUZAT VERONIQUE
57 HOMS AIDA

58 LEBRUN DANIEL

59 MIQUEL THIERRY

60 ROGER JEAN-MARIE
61 ROUCAN SYLVIE

62 SOUDRY KATHERINE
63 TAPIE CHRISTOPHE
64 PADOWSKI REMI

65 DAFFOS DAVID

66 DAFFOS EMMANUEL
67 MARTIN CLEMENT
68 JIOT CLEMENT

69 PRECIGOUT REMY
70 BARBE LAURENT

oM
oM
oM
OF

oM
0OF

0OF

0OF

oM
oM
oM
0OF

0OF

oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

O OO O O 00000 o o o

o O o O o

o o









